CITY OF EUREKA

SCHEDULE OF FEES AND CHARGES
2022-23 Fee Schedule Update 1-3-22

P d
COMMUNITY SERVICES 2022-23 (Old) Sl 2022-23 (New)
Changes
Rental - Carson Park Group Picnic Area:
First (3) hours
35.00 0-$20.00 35.00-$55.00
Monday - Friday 8am - 4pm, excluding holidays ? 20-5 2 2
each additional hour
10.00 0-$5.00 10.00-$15.00
Monday - Friday 8am - 4pm, excluding holidays 2 20-5 2 2
First (3) hours
41.00 0-520.00 41.00-561.00
Monday - Friday after 4pm, Saturday - Sunday all day, holidays all day 2 20-5 2 2
each additional hour
15.00 0-$5.00 15.00-$20.00
Monday - Friday after 4pm, Saturday - Sunday all day, holidays all day > 20-5 2 ?
Gymnasium Rental:
Linen Service per table $9.00 $1.00 $10.00
Facility Furniture Fee $35.00-$50.00 $5.00-520.00 $40.00-$70.00
PA System $25.00 $10.00 $35.00
Team Sports:
Men's Softball $70.00-5625.00 $0-$75.00 $70.00-$700.00
Women's Softball $70.00-$625.00 $0-$75.00 $70.00-$700.00
Coed Softball Competitive $60.00-$525.00 $0-$75.00 $60.00-$600.00
Coed Softball Non Competitive $50.00-$425.00 $0-$75.00 $50.00-$500.00
Adult Sports Game Forfeit Fee $50.00 $10.00 $60.00
Field Rentals:
Field Prep $100.00 $50.00 $150.00
Lights per hour $30.00 $10.00 $40.00
Ball Field Rentals for Baseball/Softball Tournament:
[Field Prep per day |  $100.00 | $50.00 |  $150.00 |
Roller Skating:
Private Parties ($100.00 refundable cleaning deposit) $70.00 - $265.00 $0-$100.00 $70.00 - $365.00
Outside the Box After School Program:
$12.00-
Resident 9.00-$11.00/d 3.00-54.00
esiaen »9.00-511.00/day | - 33.00-5 $15.00/day
Little Saplings Preschool:
$15.00- $14.00-
HBF*** Empl 1.00)-($2.00
mployees $26.00/day (51.00)-(52.00) $24.00/day
$25.00- $28.00-
Non-Empl 3.00
on-Employees $45.00/day 2 $48.00/day
*** Humboldt Bay Fire Joint Powers Authority
Proposed
COMMUNITY SERVICES (Sequoia Park Zoo) 2022-23 (Old) Ch:nges 2022-23 (New)
Coast Guard Day - Free admission to Coast Guard members and immediate family. Proof
, NA New Free
required.
Veterans Day - Free admission to Veterans of all branches of US Military, including their
immediate family (spouse, children & grandchildren under age 18). Proof of Veteran status NA New Free
required.
* 51 of membership fee goes into Conservation Fund NA Remove NA




CITY OF EUREKA
SCHEDULE OF FEES AND CHARGES
2022-23 Fee Schedule Update 1-3-22

Public Works/Finance 2022-23 (Old) Proposed 2022-23 (New)
Changes
Finance/Engineering - Water
Change of 3/4" Water Meter at Owners Request NA New $315.00
Change of 1" Water Meter at Owners Request NA New $450.00
Water Connection Fees by Size:
3/4" Meter Charge $285.00 NA Actual Cost
Installation $3,500.00 NA Actual Cost
1" Meter Charge $400.00 NA Actual Cost
Installation $3,500.00 NA Actual Cost
1-1/2" Meter Charge $650.00 NA Actual Cost
2" Meter Charge $750.00 NA Actual Cost
3" Meter Charge $2,050.00 NA Actual Cost
4" Meter Charge $2,450.00 NA Actual Cost
6" Meter Charge Meter Charge* NA Actual Cost
8" Meter Charge Meter Charge* NA Actual Cost
Finance/Engineering - Sewer:
Installation of New Sewer Lateral* S 3,500.00 $500.00 $4,000.00
Private Sewer Later Rehab/Replacement NA New $8,000.00

*Installation fee for standard lateral installations only. Irregular installs (as determined by the City Engineer) shall be charged at time and materials. An
applicant shall advance a sum to the City based upon an estimate by the City Engineer of the total cost of all labor, materials, equipment, and other costs
incidental to the installation, for the installation of the sewer lateral from the sewer main to the property line.




